
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

2 

130 

10 

159 

15 

41 

74 

83 

163 

45 

131 

356 

44 

92 

31 

43 

55 

384 

98 

9 

16 

99 

359 

Name 

ALBANESE 
GADOLA 
Boni ROSTI 
Oliver GREUTER 
Roger MAMIE 
Remo HOELLENSTEIN 
Fritz LINDENMANN 
Sandra GUEHMANN 
Maier ROLF 
Mauro KELLER 
Mark GRAF 
Max LEUTENSTORFER 
Francesco FURLANETTO 
Marco BELLA 
Thomas GREMINGER 
Ronnie WAIBEL 
Christian PULFER 
Stefan VOGT 
Claudio BATTAGLIA 
MINIMAX 
Roberto MARTINATO 
Reto CORETTI 
Rudi GUNTHER 

Model/Engine 

Seat TCR 

Golf 

VW Golf 

Subaru Impreza 

Subaru Impreza STI 

Dodge Viper 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Subaru Impreza 

Impreza GT 

Subaru WRX STI 

Ford Focus RS 

Renault Clio Cup 

Porsche 911 Turbo 

Renault Clio 

Subaru Legacy Turbo 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Opel Corsa OPC 

BMW 2002 

Osella Honda 

Mini Cooper JCW 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Alfa Giulia QV 

Renault Clio 

Class 

3 

6 

8 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

8 

3 

5 

5 

4 

S8 

4 

6 

7 

Best Tm 

1:15.902 
1:17.061 
1:18.990 
1:19.451 
1:20.023 
1:20.573 
1:20.969 
1:21.165 
1:21.248 
1:21.345 
1:21.683 
1:21.744 
1:21.806 
1:22.241 
1:23.835 
1:24.592 
1:25.612 
1:26.046 
1:26.605 
1:28.182 
1:28.405 
1:29.053 
1:29.083 

Diff 

1.159 
3.088 
3.549 
4.121 
4.671 
5.067 
5.263 
5.346 
5.443 
5.781 
5.842 
5.904 
6.339 
7.933 
8.690 
9.710 

10.144 
10.703 
12.280 
12.503 
13.151 
13.181 

Gap 

1.159 
1.929 
0.461 
0.572 
0.550 
0.396 
0.196 
0.083 
0.097 
0.338 
0.061 
0.062 
0.435 
1.594 
0.757 
1.020 
0.434 
0.559 
1.577 
0.223 
0.648 
0.030 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 18/08/2019 12.33.23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 4 

free pratice 6 

Practice started at 11:29:12 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

18/08/2019 11:30 


